
 

Preschool       

Martinez, Marisol Marisol2.Martinez@fresnounified.org     

Yang, Rebeca Rebecca.Yang@fresnounified.org     

       

TK       

Enriquez, Miriam Miriam.Enriquez@fresnounified.org     

Yang, Chang Chang.Yang2@fresnounified.org     

       

Kindergarten       

Bravo, Maria Maria.Bravo2@fresnounified.org    DI 

Elenes, Jennifer jennifer.elenesgastelum@fresnounified.org     

Simpson, Gloria Gloria.Simpson@fresnounified.org    DI 

Wells, Melanie melanie.wells@fresnounified.org     

Hernandez, Katarina katarina.hernandez@fresnounified.org     

 
1st Grade       

Alconcher, Anna Anna.Alconcher@fresnounified.org     

Gerber-White, Niki Niki.Gerber-White@fresnounified.org     

Montes, Rosa rosa.montes@fresnounified.org    DI 

Salvador, Perla perla.salvador@fresnounified.org    DI 

       

2nd Grade       

Ruiz, Erica Erica.Ruiz@fresnounified.org     

Silvas, Nancy Nancy.Solis-Silvas@fresnounified.org     

Sra, Amanjot Amanjot.Sra@fresnounified.org     

Vang, Louise Louise.Vang@fresnounified.org     

       

3rd Grade       

Hernandez, Katarina katarina.hernandez@fresnounified.org     

Origel, Blanca Blanca.Origel@fresnounified.org     

Pilavian, Lena Lena.Pilavian@fresnounified.org     

Valadez, Jose Jose.valadez@fresnounified.org     

Xiong, Long Long.Xiong@fresnounified.org     
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4th Grade       

Andrade, Oscar Oscar.Andrade@fresnounified.org     

Golbek, Brandon brandon.golbek@Fresnounified.org     

Lopez, Susana Susana.Tzintzun-Lopez@fresnounified.org     

       

5th Grade       

Garcia, Diana diana.garcia@fresnounified.org     

Ramirez, Melany Melany.Ramirez@fresnounified.org     

Rodriguez, Amanda Amanda.Rodriguez@fresnounified.org     

       

6th Grade       

Garcia,  David David.Garcia@fresnounified.org     

Garcia, Laura Laura.Garcia2@fresnounified.org     

Garcia,  Robert robert.garcia@fresnounified.org     

Salazar, Anuarh Anuarh.SalazarEspinoza@fresnounified.org     

       

Special Ed       

Dupree, Dalton Dalton.Dupree@fresnounified.org    TK/K 

Yang, Lucy Lucy.Yang@fresnounified.org    1st/2nd  

Roberson, Shakera Shakera.Roberson@fresnounified.org    3rd/4th  

Sempre, Christina christina.sempre@fresnounified.org    5th/6th  

Kinney, Shannan shannan.kinney@frensounified.org    RSP 

       

Support Staff       

Martin, Michelle michelle.martin@fresnounified.org     

Paguio, Breanne Breanne.Paguio@fresnounified.org     

Rios, Eloisa Eloisa.Rios@fresnounified.org     
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